B-1
BALL SPLINE
ROTARY
BALL SPLINE
STROKE
BALL SPLINE
B
A

48
55
65
16
17
17
19
20
22
24
28
33
40
SSP100
SSP100L
SSP60A・60
SSP80
SSP80L
SSP40A・40
SSP50A・50
SSP20A・20
SSP25A・25
SSP30A・30
SSP13A
SSP16A
SSP10SSP8SSP6SSP4
precision

SSP TYPE
－ Cylindrical Spline Nut －
part number structure
with special
specification
accuracy grade
blank: high
P: precision
spline shaft total length
preload symbol
blank: standard
T1: light
T2: medium
number of nuts attached
to one shaft
nominal diameter
specification
SSP: standard
SSPS: anti-
            corrosion
nut length
blank: standard
L: long
example SSP 80 L 2 600 P / CU
MO2

STANDARD
BALL SPLINE
part number structure
standard lengthL
preload symbol
blank: standard
T1: light
T2: medium
number of nuts attached to one shaft
standard spline shaftnominal diameter
nut shape
SSP: cylindrical type
SSPM: keyless type
SSPF: flange type
SSPT: two side cut flange type
example SSP 10 4002 - T1 --
major dimensions
nominal diameter
mm
tolerance
μm
standard length
L
mm
S
L
D
s
heat-treated area
G
G
Ds
applicable nut
・Tolerance of standard length L: JIS B0405 coarse grade.
・Please refer to dimension tables for nut shape and dimensions.
○ yes　− none
COMMERCIAL
BALL SPLINE
part number structure
with special
specification
　spline shaft total length
number of nuts attached to one shaftcommercial spline shaft
nominal diameter
nut shape
SSP: cylindrical type
SSPF: flange type
example SSPF 25 C 4362 / CU--
D

−35
SPR TYPE
part number structure
with special
specification
spline shaft total length
preload symbol
blank: standard
T1: light
T2: medium
number of nuts attached to
one shaft
nominal diameter
SPR type
example SPR 25 2 436 / CU- - T1 -
4-S
4-d
L
H l
h
D
S
D
2
P
1
D
1
P
2
D
3
ＭO
6-S depth h
P
1
D
1
D
3
H
6-d G depth F
(oil hole from back side)
G depth F
(oil hole from back side)
θ°60°
θ°
D
S
ｌ
D
2
P
2
L
SPR6～10
SPR13～60
ＭO
major dimensions
part number
SPR  6
SPR  8
SPR10
SPR13